Caston Invite - High School Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Pioneer

Lewis Cass

Rochester Community
Lakeland

Carroll (Flora)
Winamac Community
West Central
Tri-County

Caston

Delphi Community
Frontier

Triton

South Newton High School

Average Time Score

00:17:49.09
00:18:19.46
00:19:13.71
00:19:20.10
00:19:34.79
00:20:38.18
00:19:55.21
00:20:01.09
00:20:01.81
00:20:10.63
00:21:00.60
00:21:07.22
00:25:02.44
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49
71
130
144
153
184
186
187
188
201
256
268
319

non-Scoring Teams

Name

North White
Taylor

Culver Community
Argos

Average Time Finishers
00:24:43.08 3
00:19:48.16 1
00:21:31.80 1
00:22:15.48 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Caston Invite - High School Boys Varsity

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pioneer 00:17:49.09 8 49
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 70 Carson Meyer 00:16:43.93 1
2 2 68 Leighton Dodt 00:16:57.93 2
3 5 65 Jackson Baker 00:17:45.84 5
4 20 66 Dane Bowditch 00:18:43.38 20
5 21 71 Jack Nance 00:18:54.38 21
6 46 67 Elliott Cooper 00:20:25.77 (45)
7 47 69 Kevin Gluth 00:20:25.94 (46)
2 Lewis Cass 00:18:19.46 8 71
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 55 Kale Skiles 00:17:21.70 4
2 10 53 Ben Jay 00:18:00.19 10
3 14 49 Colton Copeland 00:18:23.77 14
4 18 52 Kaiden Hughes 00:18:40.34 18
5 25 51 Curtis Henry 00:19:11.30 25
6 26 54 Dominic Sebastian 00:19:15.41 (26)
7 49 56 Dylan Collins 00:20:34.96 (48)
3 Rochester Community 00:19:13.71 6 130
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 74 Grant Bailey 00:17:47.57 6
2 11 79 Wesley Steininger 00:18:09.93 11
3 24 76 Reece Johnson 00:19:06.20 24
4 38 77 Lane Shank 00:20:00.46 37
5 53 78 Hayden Shuck 00:21:04.42 52
6 55 75 Leandro Javier 00:21:15.91 (54)
4  Lakeland 00:19:20.10 6 144
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 45 Memphis Martin 00:17:13.40 3
2 13 44 Landon Jaeger 00:18:23.46 13
3 33 42 Oliver Hofer 00:19:42.67 33
4 36 a7 Gabe Wachtman 00:19:51.35 35
5 61 46 James Naylor 00:21:29.62 60
6 62 43 Koen Hostetler 00:21:31.45 (61)
5 Carroll (Flora) 00:19:34.79 6 153
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 11 Bryce Salgat 00:18:40.69 19
2 22 12 Regan Wolf 00:19:00.39 22
3 27 8 Eli Harshbarger 00:19:24.44 27
4 30 5 Toby Burns 00:19:31.42 30
5 56 7 Guiu Escada | Sedu 00:21:17.01 55
6 85 4 Ashton Ashroder 00:24:02.82 77)
6 Winamac Community 00:20:38.18 5 184
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 109 Logan Fredel 00:17:49.03 7
2 15 112 Nathan Pierzchalski 00:18:28.07 15
3 17 110 Dylan Guilford 00:18:31.93 17
4 67 111 Corbin Holehan 00:21:48.01 64
5 98 113  Joel Showley 00:26:33.87 81
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Caston Invite - High School Boys Varsity

7 West Central 00:19:55.21 12 186
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 100 Jacobie Mills 00:18:31.18 16
2 37 97 Aiden Conley 00:19:54.63 36
3 43 101  Ryan Richardson 00:20:15.07 42
4 44 98 Hayden Fritz 00:20:16.45 43
5 50 102 Israel Williams 00:20:38.73 49
6 65 99 Maddox Gutwein 00:21:42.33 (62)
7 72 96 Conner Bunger 00:22:11.92 (69)
8 Tri-County 00:20:01.09 8 187
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
23 85 Jonah Miller 00:19:04.59 23
2 28 84 Luke Lehman 00:19:24.62 28
3 40 86 Levi Schambach 00:20:06.09 39
4 42 82 Tyler Burns 00:20:09.15 41
5 57 81 lan Brooks 00:21:21.02 56
6 69 87 Hayden Baer 00:21:53.01 (66)
7 79 88 Jorge Celada Chindurza 00:22:43.56 (74)
9 Caston 00:20:01.81 8 188
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 13 Edison Byrum 00:18:15.35 12
2 29 14 Kane Finke 00:19:29.93 29
3 32 19 Reed Sommers 00:19:42.65 32
4 48 18 Maxwell Sommers 00:20:33.15 47
5 71 17 Curt Shaffer 00:22:08.00 68
6 76 15 Josiah Helt 00:22:32.42 (72)
7 86 16 Jace Rentschler 00:24:03.82 (78)
10 Delphi Community 00:20:10.63 7 201
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 27 Johnny Martinez 00:17:55.40 9
2 34 23 Owen Broadstreet 00:19:46.98 34
3 41 24 Omar Canche 00:20:07.48 40
4 54 26 Jayce Johnson 00:21:11.83 53
5 68 22 Harrison Bernfield 00:21:51.45 65
6 74 28 Brenden Whiteman 00:22:18.94 (70)
7 89 25 Alex Hodges 00:25:19.15 (80)
11 Frontier 00:21:00.60 12 256
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
31 32 Weston Maddox 00:19:39.46 31
2 45 29 Devin Bushman 00:20:19.20 44
3 52 35 Adam Wheeldon 00:21:01.37 51
4 58 30 Brady Greer 00:21:23.07 57
5 7 31 Tegan Longfellow 00:22:39.91 73
6 83 34 Andrew Turner 00:23:14.43 (75)
7 84 37 Clark Cosgray 00:23:29.47 (76)
12 Triton 00:21:07.22 6 268
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
39 93 Caden Large 00:20:05.70 38
2 51 92 Jaydon Heckaman 00:20:53.54 50
3 59 90 Travis Barnhart 00:21:24.56 58
4 60 91 Andrew Gould 00:21:27.87 59
5 66 94 Colton Large 00:21:44.45 63
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Caston Invite - High School Boys Varsity

6 75 95 Hunter Schaetzle 00:22:25.91 (71)
13 South Newton High School 00:25:02.44 5 319
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 494  Stephan Hershbergert 00:17:51.53 8
2 70 498  Rhys Barton 00:21:53.55 67
3 87 497  Nathanael Hershberger 00:24:40.03 79
4 100 499  Zeke Gonzalez 00:26:49.48 82
5 103 501 Cole Hall 00:33:57.60 83
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Caston Invite - High School Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 70 Carson Meyer
2 2 68 Leighton Dodt
3 3 45 Memphis Martin
4 4 55 Kale Skiles
5 5 65 Jackson Baker
6 6 74 Grant Bailey
7 7 109 Logan Fredel
8 8 494  Stephan Hershbergert
9 9 27 Johnny Martinez
10 10 53 Ben Jay
11 11 79 Wesley Steininger
12 12 13 Edison Byrum
13 13 44 Landon Jaeger
14 14 49 Colton Copeland
15 15 112 Nathan Pierzchalski
16 16 100 Jacobie Mills
17 17 110 Dylan Guilford
18 18 52 Kaiden Hughes
19 19 11 Bryce Salgat
20 20 66 Dane Bowditch
21 21 71 Jack Nance
22 22 12 Regan Wolf
23 23 85 Jonah Miller
24 24 76 Reece Johnson
25 25 51 Curtis Henry
26 (26) 54 Dominic Sebastian
27 27 8 Eli Harshbarger
28 28 84 Luke Lehman
29 29 14 Kane Finke
30 30 5 Toby Burns
31 31 32 Weston Maddox
32 32 19 Reed Sommers
33 33 42 Oliver Hofer
34 34 23 Owen Broadstreet
35 0 80 Braden Wunderlich
36 35 47 Gabe Wachtman
37 36 97 Aiden Conley
38 37 77 Lane Shank
39 38 93 Caden Large
40 39 86 Levi Schambach
41 40 24 Omar Canche
42 41 82 Tyler Burns
43 42 101 Ryan Richardson
44 43 98 Hayden Fritz
45 44 29 Devin Bushman
46 (45) 67 Elliott Cooper
47 (46) 69 Kevin Gluth
48 47 18 Maxwell Sommers
49 (48) 56 Dylan Collins
50 49 102 Israel Williams
51 50 92 Jaydon Heckaman

Class Chip Time Team
K 00:16:43.93 Pioneer
K 00:16:57.93 Pioneer
K 00:17:13.40  Lakeland
K 00:17:21.70  Lewis Cass
K 00:17:45.84 Pioneer
K 00:17:47.57 Rochester Community
K 00:17:49.03  Winamac Community
K 00:17:51.53 South Newton High School
K 00:17:55.40 Delphi Community
K 00:18:00.19 Lewis Cass
K 00:18:09.93 Rochester Community
K 00:18:15.35 Caston
K 00:18:23.46 Lakeland
K 00:18:23.77 Lewis Cass
K 00:18:28.07  Winamac Community
K 00:18:31.18  West Central
K 00:18:31.93  Winamac Community
K 00:18:40.34 Lewis Cass
K 00:18:40.69  Carroll (Flora)
K 00:18:43.38 Pioneer
K 00:18:54.38 Pioneer
K 00:19:00.39 Carroll (Flora)
K 00:19:04.59  Tri-County
K 00:19:06.20 Rochester Community
K 00:19:11.30  Lewis Cass
K 00:19:15.41 Lewis Cass
K 00:19:24.44 Carroll (Flora)
K 00:19:24.62  Tri-County
K 00:19:29.93 Caston
K 00:19:31.42 Carroll (Flora)
K 00:19:39.46 Frontier
K 00:19:42.65 Caston
K 00:19:42.67 Lakeland
K 00:19:46.98 Delphi Community
K 00:19:48.16 Taylor
K 00:19:51.35 Lakeland
K 00:19:54.63 West Central
K 00:20:00.46 Rochester Community
K 00:20:05.70 Triton
K 00:20:06.09  Tri-County
K 00:20:07.48 Delphi Community
K 00:20:09.15  Tri-County
K 00:20:15.07  West Central
K 00:20:16.45  West Central
K 00:20:19.20 Frontier
K 00:20:25.77 Pioneer
K 00:20:25.94 Pioneer
K 00:20:33.15 Caston
K 00:20:34.96 Lewis Cass
K 00:20:38.73  West Central
K 00:20:53.54  Triton
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

51
52
53

(54)
55
56
57
58
59
60

(61)

(62)
63
64
65

(66)
67
68

(69)

(70)

(1)

(72)
73

(74

(75)
(76)
7
(78)
79

(80)
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35
78
26
75

81
30
90
91
46
43
21
63
99
94
111
22
87
498
17
96

28
95
15
31
72
88
105
83
103
34
37

16
497
20
25
38
36
106
39
64
107
57
40
113
61
499
41
108
501

Caston Invite - High School Boys Varsity

Adam Wheeldon
Hayden Shuck
Jayce Johnson
Leandro Javier
Guiu Escada | Sedu
lan Brooks

Brady Greer
Travis Barnhart
Andrew Gould
James Naylor
Koen Hostetler
Adam Peterson
Carter Sterrett
Maddox Gutwein
Colton Large
Corbin Holehan
Harrison Bernfield
Hayden Baer

Rhys Barton

Curt Shaffer
Conner Bunger
BatOcher EnhkOrgil
Brenden Whiteman
Hunter Schaetzle
Josiah Helt

Tegan Longfellow
Kaleb Boller

Jorge Celada Chindurza
Braden McKay
Ethan Dreblow
Marcus Davis
Andrew Turner
Clark Cosgray
Ashton Ashroder
Jace Rentschler
Nathanael Hershberger
Braden Rush

Alex Hodges

Aidan Dold

Cohen Alfano

Marc Schumacher
Isaac Mansfield
Charlie Williams
Levi Smith

Aiden Heavilon
Ryan Wagner

Joel Showley
Uziel Rodriguez Reyes
Zeke Gonzalez
Aiden Wheeldon
Adam Stimson
Cole Hall
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00:21:01.37
00:21:04.42
00:21:11.83
00:21:15.91
00:21:17.01
00:21:21.02
00:21:23.07
00:21:24.56
00:21:27.87
00:21:29.62
00:21:31.45
00:21:31.80
00:21:33.06
00:21:42.33
00:21:44.45
00:21:48.01
00:21:51.45
00:21:53.01
00:21:53.55
00:22:08.00
00:22:11.92
00:22:15.49
00:22:18.94
00:22:25.91
00:22:32.42
00:22:39.91
00:22:41.81
00:22:43.56
00:22:45.25
00:22:45.85
00:22:46.07
00:23:14.43
00:23:29.47
00:24:02.82
00:24:03.82
00:24:40.03
00:25:11.97
00:25:19.15
00:25:27.11
00:25:42.49
00:25:44.70
00:25:46.61
00:25:53.94
00:26:03.29
00:26:15.63
00:26:17.79
00:26:33.87
00:26:42.24
00:26:49.48
00:28:39.27
00:29:20.94
00:33:57.60

Frontier

Rochester Community
Delphi Community
Rochester Community
Carroll (Flora)
Tri-County

Frontier

Triton

Triton

Lakeland

Lakeland

Culver Community
North White

West Central

Triton

Winamac Community
Delphi Community
Tri-County

South Newton High School
Caston

West Central

Argos

Delphi Community
Triton

Caston

Frontier

Pioneer

Tri-County

West Central
Tri-County

West Central

Frontier

Frontier

Carroll (Flora)

Caston

South Newton High School
Caston

Delphi Community
Frontier

Frontier

West Central

Frontier

North White

West Central

Lewis Cass

Frontier

Winamac Community
North White

South Newton High School
Frontier

West Central

South Newton High School
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